PRC Applications and Actions: January - December 2015

December 3, 2015

Agency Certification

Agency Recertification

Project Applications

Meeting Dates GCCM | GCCM DB DB GCCM | GCCM DB DB GCCM GCCM DB DB
Yes No Yes No Yes No Yes No Yes No Yes No
January 22, 2015 5 1
March 26, 2015 1 |
May 28, 2015 1 1 | 2
July 23, 2015 1 1 4 | 2
August 20, 2015 - SP 1 |
September 24, 2015 1
December 3, 2015 3 | 1
1 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 16 ‘ 3 3 0
Total Project Amount: $2,222,104,164 $2,222,104,164  $68,352,000 $0

Total Approved Project Costs:

.

$2,290,456,164 |




PRC Applications and Actions: January - December 2014
December 11, 2014

Agency Certification Agency Recertification Project Applications
Meeting Dates GCCM | GCCM DB DB GCCM  GCCM DB DB GCCM GCCM DB DB
Yes No Yes No Yes No Yes No Yes No Yes No
January 23, 2014 1 1 1
March 27, 2014 2 | | 1 |
May 22, 2014 1 3 | | |
July 24, 2014 1 3 | | |
September 24, 2014 1 2 | | |
December 11, 2014 1 | | |
2 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 11 ‘ 0 ‘ 1 ‘ 1
Total Project Amount: $652,889,000 $0  $3,480,000 $6,480,000 | $662,849,000

Total Approved Project Costs: $656,369,000



PRC Applications and Actions: January - December 2013
December 5, 2013

Agency Certification Agency Recertification Project Applications
Meeting Dates GCCM | GCCM DB DB GCCM | GCCM DB DB GCCM GCCM DB DB
Yes No Yes No Yes No Yes No Yes No Yes No Total
January 24, 2013 1 2 3
March 28, 2013 1 1 | | | 2
April 25, 2013 1 | | 1 | 2
May 23, 2013 1 3 | | 2 | 6
July 25, 2013 2 | | 2 | 4
September 26, 2013 1 1 3 | | 3 | 8
December 5, 2013 1 1 | | | 2
2 0 1 0 4 0 2 0 8 ‘ 0 ‘ 10 ‘ 0 27
Total Project Amount: $606,955,621 $0 $605,769,349 $0 $1,212,724,970

Total Approved Project Costs: $1,212,724,970



PRC Applications and Actions: January - December 2012
November 29, 2012

Agency Certification Agency Recertification Project Applications
Meeting Dates GCCM | GCCM DB DB GCCM  GCCM DB DB GCCM GCCM DB DB
Yes No Yes No Yes No Yes No Yes No Yes No
January 5, 2012 1 1
March 22, 2012 1 | | 1 |
May 24, 2012 1 | 1 | |
July 26, 2012 3 | | |
September 27, 2012 5 | | 2 | 1
November 29, 2012 2 | | 3 |
1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 ‘ 1 ‘ 6 ‘ 1
Total Project Amount: $711,262,585  $18,375,876 $133,777,660 $50,000000  $913,416,121

Total Approved Project Costs: $845,040,245



PRC Applications and Actions: January - December 2011
December 1, 2011

Agency Certification Agency Recertification Project Applications
Meeting Dates GCCM | GCCM DB DB GCCM @ GCCM DB DB GCCM GCCM DB DB
Yes No Yes No Yes No Yes No Yes No Yes No
January 27, 2011 1
March 24, 2011 5 | | 1 |
May 26, 2011 3 | | |
September 22, 2011 | | 1 |
December 1, 2011 1 1 | | 1 |
0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 10 ‘ 0 ‘ 3 ‘ 0
Total Project Amount: $799,215,858 $0  $90,100,000 $0  $889,315,858

Total Approved Project Costs: $889,315,858



PRC Applications and Actions: January - December 2010
December 2, 2010

Agency Certification Agency Recertification Project Applications
Meeting Dates GCCM | GCCM DB DB GCCM @ GCCM DB DB GCCM GCCM DB DB
Yes No Yes No Yes No Yes No Yes No Yes No
January 28, 2010 1 1
March 25, 2010 2 | | |
May 27, 2010 | | 1 |
July 22, 2010 1 1 | | 1 | 1
September 23, 2010 5 2 3 | | |
December 2, 2010 2 | | |
0 0 0 0 4 0 2 0 8 ‘ 1 ‘ 3 ‘ 1
Total Project Amount: $432,952,231 $5,870,241 $362,500,000 $6,000,000 | $807,322,472

Total Approved Project Costs: $795,452,231



PRC Applications and Actions: January - December 2009
December 3, 2009

Agency Certification Agency Recertification Project Applications
Meeting Dates GCCM | GCCM DB DB GCCM @ GCCM DB DB GCCM GCCM DB DB
Yes No Yes No Yes No Yes No Yes No Yes No
January 22, 2009 1 3

February 26, 2009 1 1 | 1 | |
March 26, 2009 1 | | |
May 28, 2009 1 | | |
September 24, 2009 1 | | |
December 3, 2009 1 | | |

1 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 7 ‘ 1 ‘ 0 ‘ 0

Total Project Amount: $556,605,411  $34,952,000 . $501,557,411

Total Approved Project Costs: $556,605,411



PRC Applications and Actions: January - December 2008
December 4, 2008

Agency Certification Agency Recertification Project Applications
Meeting Dates GCCM | GCCM DB DB GCCM @ GCCM DB DB GCCM GCCM DB DB
Yes No Yes No Yes No Yes No Yes No Yes No
January 3, 2008 1 1

January 24, 2008 1 | 1 | 2 |
February 28, 2008 1 | | 1 |
March 27, 2008 2 | 1 | |
June 26, 2008 1 | | |
July 24, 2008 1 | | |
September 25, 2008 1 | 1 | |
December 4, 2008 1 | | |

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 ‘ 3 ‘ 3 ‘ 0

Total Project Amount: $399,603,776  $104,882,620 $255,500,000 $0 $759,986,396

Total Approved Project Costs: $655,103,776



PRC Applications and Actions: January - December 2007
November 29, 2007

Agency Certification Agency Recertification Project Applications
Meeting Dates GCCM | GCCM DB DB GCCM  GCCM DB DB GCCM GCCM DB DB
Yes No Yes No Yes No Yes No Yes No Yes No
July 26, 2007 2 1

August 23, 2007 3 | 1 | |
September 27, 2007 2 | | |
October 25, 2007 1 1 | | |
November 29, 2007 1 | | |

3 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 6 ‘ 2 ‘ 0 ‘ 0

Total Project Amount: $160,112,000  $56,419,868 $0 $0 | $216,531,868

Total Approved Project Costs: $160,112,000



	2015_AppStats
	2014_AppStats
	2013_AppStats
	2012_AppStats
	2011_AppStats
	2010_AppStats
	2009_AppStats
	2008_AppStats
	2007_AppStats

